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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Fehr Lionel (2016) 20.00

+ Fischer Tom (2016) 10.00
+ Fässler Lenny (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Langenegger Linus (2016) 20.00

+ Reichmuth Peter (2016) 10.00
+ Würth Maik (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Ackermann Loan (2015) 19.75

+ Eisenhut Jan (2015) 9.75
+ Schefer Simon (2016) 10.00

2 b Hässig Joel (2015) 19.75
+ Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 9.75
+ Signer Lenjo (2016) 10.00

2 c Huber Kilian (2015) 19.75
+ Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 10.00
+ Bommer Patrick (2015) 9.75

2 d Koller Andrin (2015) 19.75
+ Lang Livio (2015) 10.00
+ Keller Timo (2015) 9.75

2 e Pfleghart Reto (2016) 19.75
+ Inauen Yanick (2016) 10.00
+ Koch Julian (2016) 9.75

3 a Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 19.50
+ Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75
+ Germann Luca (2015) 9.75

3 b Pianta Devin (2015) 19.50
+ Blaser Leandro (2015) 9.75
+ Fässler Yuri (2016) 9.75

4 a Abderhalden Jim (2016) 18.75
+ Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 9.75
- Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 9.00

4 b Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 18.75
+ Höhener Adrian (2015) 9.75
- Abderhalden Jim (2016) 9.00

4 c Manser Enrico (2015) 18.75
- Peterer Ben (2015) 9.00
+ Aeberli Éloi (2015) 9.75

4 d Peterer Ben (2015) 18.75
- Manser Enrico (2015) 9.00
+ Höhener Adrian (2015) 9.75

5 a Bommer Patrick (2015) 18.50
+ Brülisauer Florian (2015) 10.00
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50

5 b Fässler Lenny (2016) 18.50
+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 10.00
o Fehr Lionel (2016) 8.50

5 c Germann Luca (2015) 18.50
+ Bachmann Remo (2016) 10.00
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50

5 d Keller Timo (2015) 18.50
+ Rusch Lionel (2015) 10.00
o Koller Andrin (2015) 8.50

5 e Koch Julian (2016) 18.50
+ Gantenbein Janis (2016) 10.00
o Pfleghart Reto (2016) 8.50

5 f Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 18.50
o Abderhalden Jim (2016) 8.50
+ Fischer Tom (2016) 10.00

5 g Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 18.50
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50
+ Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 10.00

5 h Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 18.50
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50
+ Rusch Lionel (2015) 10.00

5 i Reichmuth Nio (2016) 18.50
o Signer Lenjo (2016) 8.50
+ Inauen Yanick (2016) 10.00

5 j Würth Maik (2015) 18.50
+ Inauen Sandro (2016) 10.00
o Langenegger Linus (2016) 8.50

6 a Bachmann Remo (2016) 18.25
o Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Peter (2016) 9.75

6 b Blaser Leandro (2015) 18.25
o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50
+ Eisenhut Jan (2015) 9.75

6 c Fässler Yuri (2016) 18.25
+ Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 9.75
o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50

6 d Inauen Sandro (2016) 18.25
o Würth Maik (2015) 8.50
+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 9.75

6 e Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 18.25
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.50
+ Lang Livio (2015) 9.75

6 f Schefer Simon (2016) 18.25
+ Aeberli Éloi (2015) 9.75
o Ackermann Loan (2015) 8.50

6 g Signer Lenjo (2016) 18.25
+ Reichmuth Nio (2016) 9.75
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.50

7 a Brülisauer Florian (2015) 17.50
o Bommer Patrick (2015) 8.50
- Gantenbein Janis (2016) 9.00

7 b Gantenbein Janis (2016) 17.50
o Koch Julian (2016) 8.50
- Brülisauer Florian (2015) 9.00

8 a Aeberli Éloi (2015) 17.25
o Schefer Simon (2016) 8.75
o Manser Enrico (2015) 8.50

8 b Höhener Adrian (2015) 17.25
o Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.75
o Peterer Ben (2015) 8.50

9 a Eisenhut Jan (2015) 17.00
o Ackermann Loan (2015) 8.50
o Blaser Leandro (2015) 8.50

9 b Fäh Curdin (2016) 17.00
o Fässler Lenny (2016) 8.50
o Inauen Sandro (2016) 8.50

9 c Fischer Tom (2016) 17.00
o Fehr Lionel (2016) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 8.50

9 d Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 17.00
o Fässler Yuri (2016) 8.50
o Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 8.50

9 e Inauen Yanick (2016) 17.00
o Pfleghart Reto (2016) 8.50
o Reichmuth Nio (2016) 8.50

9 f Lang Livio (2015) 17.00
o Koller Andrin (2015) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 8.50

9 g Reichmuth Peter (2016) 17.00
o Langenegger Linus (2016) 8.50
o Bachmann Remo (2016) 8.50

9 h Rusch Lionel (2015) 17.00
o Keller Timo (2015) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Brägger Jamiro (2013) 20.00

+ Mauch Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Vetterli Flavio (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 20.00

+ Keel Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 20.00

+ Egli Livio (2014) 10.00
+ Huser Mattia (2014) 10.00

2 a Fuchs Manuel (2014) 19.75
+ Fäh Maurus (2014) 9.75
+ Singer Nico (2014) 10.00

2 b Jud Malwin (2014) 19.75
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 10.00
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 9.75

2 c Knechtle Janick (2014) 19.75
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.75

2 d Pfleghart Sven (2014) 19.75
+ Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00

2 e Scherrer Loris (2013) 19.75
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00

2 f Yildiz Diyar (2013) 19.75
+ Leutenegger Maik (2013) 10.00
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75
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3 a Gamper Rafael (2014) 19.50
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 9.75
+ Fürer Tim (2013) 9.75

3 b Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.50
+ Enzler Julian (2013) 9.75
+ Fischer Lars (2013) 9.75

3 c Thürig Aurelio (2013) 19.50
+ Zacher Linus (2013) 9.75
+ Hefti Ronn (2013) 9.75

4 Adam Lars (2013) 19.00
- Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 9.00
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00

5 a Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 18.75
- Koller Adrian (2014) 9.00
+ König Philip (2014) 9.75

5 b Manser Lukas (2013) 18.75
- Blum Fynn (2013) 8.75
+ Koller Adrian (2014) 10.00

5 c Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 18.75
- Adam Lars (2013) 9.00
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

6 a Fischer Lars (2013) 18.50
+ Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

6 b Huser Mattia (2014) 18.50
+ Cariddi Matteo (2014) 10.00
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50

6 c Keel Leandro (2013) 18.50
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50
+ Enzler Julian (2013) 10.00

6 d Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

6 e Müller Andrin (2014) 18.50
+ Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 10.00
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50

6 f Oswald Silvan (2014) 18.50
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
+ Bürke Julian (2014) 10.00

6 g Schefer Andreas (2013) 18.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2014) 10.00
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

6 h Schneider Lukas (2014) 18.50
o Fischer Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Egli Livio (2014) 10.00

6 i Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 18.50
o Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 10.00

6 j Sutter Robin (2014) 18.50
o König Philip (2014) 8.50
+ Fäh Maurus (2014) 10.00

6 k Vetterli Flavio (2013) 18.50
+ Bürke Julian (2014) 10.00
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

7 a Fürer Tim (2013) 18.25
+ Zellweger Tobia (2013) 9.75
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

7 b Gerber Gian (2013) 18.25
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

7 c Hefti Ronn (2013) 18.25
+ Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

7 d Hermann Tim (2014) 18.25
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
+ Cariddi Matteo (2014) 9.75

7 e Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 18.25
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

7 f König Philip (2014) 18.25
+ Sutter Robin (2014) 9.75
o Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50

7 g Krauer Raphael (2014) 18.25
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

7 h Litschi Keke (2013) 18.25
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50
+ Zellweger Tobia (2013) 9.75

7 i Mauch Jan (2013) 18.25
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
+ Leutenegger Maik (2013) 9.75

7 j Reichmuth Lui (2013) 18.25
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 9.75
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50

7 k Singer Nico (2014) 18.25
+ Hermann Tim (2014) 9.75
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50

7 l Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 18.25
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
+ Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 9.75

8 a Koller Adrian (2014) 17.50
- Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 9.00
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50

8 b Schüpfer Tim (2013) 17.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
- Thoma Liron (2013) 9.00

8 c Thoma Liron (2013) 17.50
o Hefti Ronn (2013) 8.50
- Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.00

9 a Blum Fynn (2013) 17.25
- Manser Lukas (2013) 8.75
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

9 b Frei Kilian (2013) 17.25
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50
- Zacher Linus (2013) 8.75

9 c Zacher Linus (2013) 17.25
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50
- Frei Kilian (2013) 8.75

9 d Geisser Ramon (2014) 17.25
o Gerber Gian (2013) 8.75
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

10 a Bürke Julian (2014) 17.00
o Vetterli Flavio (2013) 8.50
o Oswald Silvan (2014) 8.50

10 b Capol Livio (2013) 17.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50

10 c Cariddi Matteo (2014) 17.00
o Huser Mattia (2014) 8.50
o Hermann Tim (2014) 8.50

10 d Egli Livio (2014) 17.00
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

10 e Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 17.00
o Müller Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50

10 f Enzler Julian (2013) 17.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50
o Keel Leandro (2013) 8.50

10 g Fäh Maurus (2014) 17.00
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

10 h Leutenegger Maik (2013) 17.00
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50
o Mauch Jan (2013) 8.50

10 i Zbinden Noah (2014) 17.00
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50
o Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 8.50

10 j Zellweger Tobia (2013) 17.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Albin Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Siegrist Sven (2011) 10.00
+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Bolleter Julian (2012) 20.00

+ Ruchti Tino (2012) 10.00
+ Sager Gian (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Portmann Marco (2011) 20.00

+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 10.00
+ Bösch Felix (2011) 10.00

1 d Schiesser Andreas (2012) 20.00
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 10.00

1 e Von Bergen Julian (2012) 20.00
+ Amstutz Giulio (2012) 10.00
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 10.00

2 a Böhi Severin (2011) 19.75
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75
+ Büsser Florian (2011) 10.00
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2 b Haas Hendrik (2012) 19.75
+ Fürer Lars (2011) 9.75
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

2 c Holderegger Adrian (2012) 19.75
+ Koller Mischa (2012) 9.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00

2 d Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 19.75
+ Näf Damian (2012) 9.75
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00

2 e Thoma Nando (2011) 19.75
+ Ramsauer Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00

3 a Bischof Michael (2012) 19.50
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 9.75
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 9.75

3 b Heusser Kilian (2012) 19.50
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 9.75

3 c Züllig Elias (2011) 19.50
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Kunz Philip (2012) 9.75

4 a Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 18.75
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00
- Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.75

4 b Schmid Jakob (2012) 18.75
+ Duss Thomas (2011) 10.00
- Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.75

4 c Steuble Maurus (2011) 18.75
- Schilling Lian (2011) 8.75
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 10.00

4 d Bösch Felix (2011) 18.75
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00
o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.75

4 e Schmidt Ramon (2012) 18.75
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.75
+ Notz Sandro (2012) 10.00

5 a Mazenauer Johann (2012) 18.50
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75
- Streuli Nino (2011) 8.75

5 b Rhyner Laurin (2011) 18.50
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 9.75
- Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.75

5 c Roth Urs (2011) 18.50
- Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.75
+ Schilling Lian (2011) 9.75

5 d Streuli Nino (2011) 18.50
+ Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 9.75
- Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.75

5 e Tschudi Enrico (2011) 18.50
+ Saxer Leopold-Alexander (2011) 9.75
- Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.75

5 f Bernhart Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 10.00

5 g Büsser Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

5 h Geiger Benjamin (2012) 18.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 10.00
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

5 i Inauen Ueli (2011) 18.50
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00

5 j Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 18.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
+ Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 10.00

5 k Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50
+ Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 10.00

5 l Näf Damian (2012) 18.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
+ Wanner Tim (2012) 10.00

5 m Ramsauer Florian (2011) 18.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 10.00

5 n Sager Gian (2012) 18.50
+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 10.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

5 o Saxer Leopold-Alexander (2011) 18.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
+ Duss Thomas (2011) 10.00

5 p Siegrist Sven (2011) 18.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

5 q Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 18.50
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

5 r Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 18.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.75
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 9.75

6 a Ammann Sven (2012) 18.25
+ Niederberger Dominic (2012) 9.75
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

6 b Amstutz Giulio (2012) 18.25
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Koller Mischa (2012) 9.75

6 c Egli Kevin (2011) 18.25
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

6 d Fürer Lars (2011) 18.25
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
+ Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75

6 e Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.25
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 9.75
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

6 f Hauenstein Robin (2012) 18.25
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 9.75
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

6 g Höhener Michael (2012) 18.25
o Züllig Elias (2011) 8.50
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 9.75

6 h Kunz Philip (2012) 18.25
+ Wanner Tim (2012) 9.75
o Züllig Elias (2011) 8.50

6 i Mösler Yannic (2011) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

6 j Niederberger Dominic (2012) 18.25
o Ammann Sven (2012) 8.50
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 9.75

6 k Schum Pascal (2012) 18.25
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 9.75

6 l Tschanz Jan (2012) 18.25
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

6 m von Aesch Beni (2011) 18.25
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75

7 a Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 17.50
- Notz Sandro (2012) 9.00
o Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.50

7 b Notz Sandro (2012) 17.50
- Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 9.00
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50

7 c Schilling Lian (2011) 17.50
- Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.75
o Roth Urs (2011) 8.75

8 a Koch Christian (2012) 17.25
o Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.50
- Ruchti Tino (2012) 8.75

8 b Ruchti Tino (2012) 17.25
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
- Koch Christian (2012) 8.75

8 c Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 17.25
- Roth Urs (2011) 8.75
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

9 a Beyeler Adrian (2012) 17.00
o Hauenstein Robin (2012) 8.50
o Niederberger Dominic (2012) 8.50

9 b Duss Thomas (2011) 17.00
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50
o Saxer Leopold-Alexander (2011) 8.50

9 c Indergand Kevin (2011) 17.00
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

9 d Kocher Gregory (2011) 17.00
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50

9 e Koller Mischa (2012) 17.00
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

9 f Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.00
o Büsser Florian (2011) 8.50
o Siegrist Sven (2011) 8.50

9 g Mock Fabio (2011) 17.00
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.50

9 h Niklaus Nando (2011) 17.00
o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50
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9 i Oswald Silvan (2011) 17.00
o Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

9 j Schmid Alexander (2012) 17.00
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

9 k Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 17.00
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50

9 l Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

9 m Wanner Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50

9 n Wanner Tim (2012) 17.00
o Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bommer Jonas (2009) 20.00

+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Koch Adrian (2009) 20.00

+ Keller Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Rutz Tobias (2010) 20.00

+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 10.00
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 d Schilliger Christof (2010) 20.00
+ Thomi Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 e Stadler Ivo (2009) 20.00
+ Gerber Dominic (2009) 10.00
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

2 a Adam Ivan (2010) 19.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00

2 b Brander Ruedi (2009) 19.75
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00

2 c Fankhauser Julian (2010) 19.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

2 d Jäger Köbi (2009) 19.75
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75
+ Rüssli Roman (2009) 10.00

2 e Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75
+ Schmidlin Nino (2009) 9.75
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

2 f Schilling Joel (2010) 19.75
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Schweizer Timo (2009) 9.75

2 g Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.75
+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 10.00
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.75

2 h Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.75
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75

3 a Forrer David (2009) 19.50
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

3 b Forrer Tobias (2010) 19.50
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75

3 c Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 19.50
+ Manser Tias (2010) 9.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

4 a Bucher Matteo (2010) 18.75
- Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.75
+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 10.00

4 b Koch Remo (2010) 18.75
- Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75
+ Thomi Lukas (2010) 10.00

5 a Graf Marco (2009) 18.50
- Iten Rino (2009) 8.75
+ Keller Samuel (2009) 9.75

5 b Iten Rino (2009) 18.50
- Graf Marco (2009) 8.75
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 9.75

5 c Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

5 d Bleiker Alex (2010) 18.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50
+ Schafroth Loic (2010) 10.00

5 e Bösch Maik (2009) 18.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00

5 f Büsser Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
o Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50

5 g Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

5 h Eugster Yanis (2009) 18.50
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 10.00
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

5 i Fitze Sandro (2009) 18.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
+ Stäheli Joel (2010) 10.00

5 j Imhasly Kian (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
+ Ziltener Livio (2010) 10.00

5 k Koch Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Manser Tias (2010) 10.00

5 l Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Rüdemann Laurin (2009) 10.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

5 m Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.50
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 10.00
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50

5 n Lüthi Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

5 o Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 18.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Rüdemann Laurin (2009) 10.00

5 p Rüegg Basil (2009) 18.50
+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

5 q Schweizer Timo (2009) 18.50
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 10.00
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50

5 r Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50
+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00

5 s Würmli Alexander (2010) 18.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 10.00

6 a Gysel Gian (2010) 18.25
+ Ziltener Livio (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

6 b Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.25
o Schweizer Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Notz Nico (2010) 9.75

6 c Koch Nico (2009) 18.25
+ Notz Nico (2010) 9.75
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

6 d Manser Sandro (2009) 18.25
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 9.75

6 e Roth Marc (2010) 18.25
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75

6 f Rüssli Roman (2009) 18.25
+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 9.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

6 g Rusch Mario (2010) 18.25
+ Schafroth Loic (2010) 9.75
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

6 h Schefer Dario (2009) 18.25
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.75
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

6 i Schmidlin Nino (2009) 18.25
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.75

6 j Steuble Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

6 k Stocker This (2009) 18.25
+ Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
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7 a Sager Raphael (2009) 17.50
- Koch Remo (2010) 8.75
- Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.75

7 b Lüthi Flurin (2009) 17.50
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.75
- Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75

8 a Fenner Sandro (2009) 17.25
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
- Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.75

8 b Gerber Dominic (2009) 17.25
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
- Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

8 c Stäheli Joel (2010) 17.25
- Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.75
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50

8 d Thomi Lukas (2010) 17.25
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.75
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

9 a Gremlich Kai (2010) 17.00
o Rüssli Roman (2009) 8.50
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

9 b Keller Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

9 c Manser Silvan (2009) 17.00
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50

9 d Manser Tias (2010) 17.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

9 e Niederer Lenny (2009) 17.00
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50

9 f Notz Nico (2010) 17.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

9 g Richner Rafael (2010) 17.00
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

9 h Roth Denni (2010) 17.00
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

9 i Rüdemann Laurin (2009) 17.00
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 8.50

9 j Schafroth Loic (2010) 17.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

9 k Tognella Lino (2009) 17.00
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

9 l Würth Lian (2010) 17.00
o Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

9 m Zellweger Leandro (2010) 17.00
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

9 n Ziltener Livio (2010) 17.00
o Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50

9 o Zingg Reto (2009) 17.00
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50


